
Sun Aug 16 Home Vs Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
5:30 Razorbacks Clones Panthers Carma
7:00 Panthers Carma Razorbacks Clones
5:30 Northside United Superbad Whalers Hummers
7:00 Whalers Hummers Northside United Superbad

Mon Aug 17 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
6:30 Thrashers Jaguars Nasty Boyz Wolverines
6:30 Rage Sirens Aces Beavers

Tue Aug 18 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
6:30 Hurricanes Lube-X Hawks Panthers Razorbacks
6:30 9ers Broncos Carma Clones
6:30 Nasty Boyz Wolverines Thrashers Jaguars

Thur Aug 20 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
6:30 Aces Beavers Rage Sirens
6:30 Bulldogs Frost Superbad Hornets
6:30 Gators Speedsters Whalers Northside United

Sun Aug 23 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
5:30 Lube-X Hawks Broncos Hurricanes 9ers
7:00 Hurricanes 9ers Lube-X Hawks Broncos
5:30 Carma Clones Hummers Superbad
7:00 Hummers Superbad Carma Clones

Mon Aug 24 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
6:30 Panthers Razorbacks Hurricanes Lube-X Hawks
6:30 Thrashers Rage Nasty Boyz Aces
6:30 Jaguars Sirens Wolverines Beavers

Tue Aug 25 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
6:30 Superbad Hornets Bulldogs Frost
6:30 Whalers Northside United Gators Speedsters
6:30 Wolverines Beavers Thrashers Rage
6:30 Nasty Boyz Aces Jaguars Sirens

Thur Aug 27 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
6:30 Frost Gators Superbad Hornets
6:30 Speedsters Bulldogs Whalers Northside United

Sun Aug 30 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
5:30 Broncos Hurricanes 9ers Lube-X Hawks
7:00 9ers Lube-X Hawks Broncos Hurricanes
5:30 Beavers Nasty Boyz Rage Sirens
7:00 Aces Wolverines Thrashers Jaguars
5:30 Clones Panthers Carma Razorbacks
7:00 Carma Razorbacks Clones Panthers

Mon Aug 31 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
6:30 Rage Sirens Beavers Nasty Boyz
6:30 Thrashers Jaguars Aces Wolverines

Tue Sept 1 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
6:30 Hornets Whalers Frost Speedsters
6:30 Northside United Hummers Bulldogs Gators

Thurs Sept 3 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
6:30 Frost Speedsters Superbad Whalers
6:30 Bulldogs Gators Hummers Hornets

Tue Sept 8 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
6:30 Superbad Whalers Frost Speedsters
6:30 Hummers Hornets Bulldogs Gators

Thur Sept 10 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
6:30 Lube-X Hawks Hurricanes Razorbacks Panthers
6:30 Broncos 9ers Clones Carma



Sun Sept 13 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
5:30 Wolverines Nasty Boyz Beavers Aces
7:00 Beavers Aces Wolverines Nasty Boyz
5:30 Gators Bulldogs Speedsters Frost
7:00 Speedsters Frost Gators Bulldogs
5:30 Razorbacks Panthers Clones Carma
7:00 Clones Carma Razorbacks Panthers

Mon Sept 14 Home Visitor Volunteer X2 Volunteer X1
6:30 Thrashers Sirens Wolverines Nasty Boyz
6:30 Jaguars Rage Beavers Aces

Tue Sept 15 Home Visitor
6:30 Hornets Northside United League Supplied

Sat Sept 19 Playoffs @ Ellerslie
Sun Sept 20 Finals @ Clarke Park


